
BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score

Ceza Puanı
Penalty

Final Puan
Final Score

1 231 CERCEA Marcela ROU 4,200 7,867 0,000 12.067

2 234 COTU Ariana ROU 4,000 7,600 0,000 11.600

3 249 KURTULUŞ Zeynep TUR 4,300 7,167 0,000 11.467

4 220 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN 2,800 8,267 0,000 11.067

5 213 PRPIC Mila CRO 4,500 6,433 0,000 10.933

6 245 GÜLEN Gülcenaz TUR 3,100 7,800 0,000 10.900

7 233 PAPANA Nelli Evelina ROU 3,300 7,567 0,000 10.867

8 247 KALEKÖYLÜOĞLU İnci TUR 2,700 8,100 0,000 10.800

9 221 HURKECZ Mira HUN 2,900 7,900 0,000 10.800

10 253 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR 2,900 7,800 0,000 10.700

10 253 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR

11 215 GASPARIN Mia CRO 2,800 7,867 0,000 10.667

12 222 VATAI Blanka HUN 3,200 7,433 0,000 10.633

13 237 PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO 2,800 7,400 0,000 10.200

14 236 STANCU Anastasia Ana Maria ROU 2,900 7,267 0,000 10.167

15 248 ÇİPA Derin TUR 2,700 7,400 0,000 10.100

16 255 AKTÜRK Naz TUR 2,100 7,933 0,000 10.033

16 255 AKTÜRK Naz TUR

17 239 OTA Aja SLO 2,000 7,967 0,000 9.967

18 207 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL 3,300 6,667 0,000 9.967

19 240 AKRAPOVIC Ema SLO 1,900 8,000 0,000 9.900

20 232 IONESCU Adelina Cristina ROU 4,300 5,500 0,000 9.800

21 214 PUGHEL Ani CRO 2,100 7,633 0,000 9.733

22 209 KRASTEVA Kristin BUL 2,700 7,000 0,000 9.700

23 254 KARABALIK İrem TUR

23 254 KARABALIK İrem TUR 3,000 6,500 0,000 9.500

24 250 GÜRENER Feyza Selen TUR 1,300 8,167 0,000 9.467

25 241 VRSIC Ilari SLO 1,600 7,733 0,000 9.333

26 208 SOKOLOVA Nikol BUL 1,700 7,533 0,000 9.233

27 224 HAMZA-VARGITY Zara HUN 1,500 7,667 0,000 9.167

28 242 JURKOVIC Masa SLO 1,500 7,600 0,000 9.100

29 252 ERDOĞAN Ella TUR 2,200 6,833 0,000 9.033

29 252 ERDOĞAN Ella TUR

30 235 BADIC Adelina ROU 2,300 6,600 0,000 8.900

31 238 REBEC Hana SLO 1,600 7,167 0,000 8.767
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32 223 LUKACS Melinda HUN 1,400 7,267 0,000 8.667

33 217 KALINSKI Lotta CRO 1,500 7,100 0,000 8.600

34 210 ASENOVA Emilia BUL 1,500 6,800 0,000 8.300

35 216 MAKEK Eva CRO 1,200 6,800 0,000 8.000

36 246 GÜNEY Danefa TUR 1,600 6,333 0,000 7.933

37 244 DRAKULIC Tara SRB 1,000 6,900 0,000 7.900

37 244 DRAKULIC Tara SRB

38 251 TÜRKSEVER Ecesu TUR

38 251 TÜRKSEVER Ecesu TUR 1,000 6,800 0,000 7.800

39 211 BILYANA Baneva BUL 1,100 6,667 0,000 7.767

40 243 ZIVANOV Andela SRB

40 243 ZIVANOV Andela SRB 0,900 6,800 0,000 7.700

41 218 ZULJEVIC Dora CRO 0,900 6,667 0,000 7.567

42 212 DIMANA Rangelova BUL 1,100 6,000 0,000 7.100

43 226 CAKAJ Fernaze KOS 0,700 3,800 0,000 4.500

44 230 SEFA Elena KOS 0,700 5,367 4,000 2.067

45 229 HOTI Bora KOS 0,800 5,233 4,000 2.033

46 225 GERVALLA Jora KOS 0,700 5,133 4,000 1.833

219 FEHER Lili HUN 0,000 0,000 0,000 0.000

227 BERISHA Rea KOS

228 PLLANA Sara KOS
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Floor 
Exercises

FX

Vault Table
VT

Uneven Bars
UB

Balance Beam
BB Total Score

11,467 12,133 10,167 12,400 46,167
12,133 12,400 11,600 12,000 48,133
12,433 13,133 12,067 11,767 49,400

1 ROMANIA 36,033 37,666 33,834 36,167 143,700

11,200 12,267 10,900 10,900 45,267
11,633 12,300 10,800 11,667 46,400
11,700 12,367 11,467 10,633 46,167

2 TÜRKİYE 34,533 36,934 33,167 33,200 137,834

10,600 11,833 9,167 10,233 41,833
11,633 12,267 10,800 11,533 46,233
10,667 11,800 11,067 10,767 44,301

3 HUNGARY 32,900 35,900 31,034 32,533 132,367

9,967 11,833 8,600 8,633 39,033
10,700 12,267 10,667 11,233 44,867
12,200 13,033 10,933 10,933 47,099

4 CROATIA 32,867 37,133 30,200 30,799 130,999

10,833 11,000 9,333 10,000 41,166
11,233 12,033 9,967 11,700 44,933
11,033 12,200 10,200 10,500 43,933

5 SLOVENIA 33,099 35,233 29,500 32,200 130,032

10,500 11,767 7,767 10,800 40,834
11,433 11,933 9,700 10,833 43,899
11,867 12,233 9,967 10,967 45,034

6 BULGARIA 33,800 35,933 27,434 32,600 129,767

Bulgaria Pre-Youth
Bulgaria Youth
Bulgaria Junior

Romania Junior

Croatia Pre-Youth
Croatia Youth
Croatia Junior

Subdivision 2/2

Romania Pre-Youth
Romania Youth

Hungary Youth
Hungary Junior

Slovenia Youth
Slovenia Junior

2nd Artistic Gymnastics Age Group Balkan Championships

WAG Team Results

Slovenia Pre-Youth

Türkiye Pre-Youth

Hungary Pre-Youth

Türkiye Youth
Türkiye Junior

Rk Team
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BIB 
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC Takım

Team
Floor 

Exercises
FX

Vault Table
VT

Uneven Bars
UB

Balance Beam
BB

Toplam
Total

1 236 STANCU Anastasia Ana 
Maria ROU ROU 11.467 12.133 10.167 12.400 46,167

2 245 GÜLEN Gülcenaz TUR TUR 11.200 12.267 10.900 9.900 44,267

3 235 BADIC Adelina ROU ROU 11.033 12.133 8.900 9.900 41,966

4 246 GÜNEY Danefa TUR TUR 11.000 11.867 7.933 10.900 41,700

5 223 LUKACS Melinda HUN HUN 10.567 11.833 8.667 10.233 41,300

6 241 VRSIC Ilari SLO SLO 10.833 11.000 9.333 10.000 41,166

7 224 HAMZA-VARGITY Zara HUN HUN 10.600 11.633 9.167 8.933 40,333

8 212 DIMANA Rangelova BUL BUL 10.467 11.767 7.100 10.800 40,134

9 217 KALINSKI Lotta CRO CRO 9.667 11.767 8.600 8.633 38,667

10 218 ZULJEVIC Dora CRO CRO 9.967 11.833 7.567 8.367 37,734

11 252 ERDOĞAN Ella TUR TUR 2 8.300 11.067 9.033 9.000 37,400

12 251 TÜRKSEVER Ecesu TUR TUR 2 9.800 11.233 7.800 8.467 37,300

13 211 BILYANA Baneva BUL BUL 10.500 10.733 7.767 8.267 37,267

14 242 JURKOVIC Masa SLO SLO 9.633 10.333 9.100 7.533 36,599

15 226 CAKAJ Fernaze KOS KOS 8.633 10.167 4.500 7.900 31,200

16 225 GERVALLA Jora KOS KOS 8.167 11.233 1.833 7.400 28,633

17 203 SEVDARI Ilenia ALB ALB 7.633 9.967 8.400 26,000

18 206 ELBASANI Nil ALB ALB 5.233 9.667 9.167 24,067
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BIB 
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC Takım

Team
Floor 

Exercises
FX

Vault Table
VT

Uneven Bars
UB

Balance Beam
BB

Toplam
Total

19 204 ISLAMI Merili ALB ALB 5.233 10.167 5.667 21,067

20 205 MISHELA Bitanji ALB ALB 5.700 10.800 2.267 18,767
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BIB 
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC Takım

Team
Floor 

Exercises
FX

Vault Table
VT

Uneven Bars
UB

Balance Beam
BB

Toplam
Total

1 233 PAPANA Nelli Evelina ROU ROU 11.900 12.400 10.867 12.000 47,167

2 247 KALEKÖYLÜOĞLU İnci TUR TUR 11.633 12.300 10.800 11.667 46,400

3 221 HURKECZ Mira HUN HUN 11.633 12.267 10.800 11.533 46,233

4 234 COTU Ariana ROU ROU 12.133 12.167 11.600 10.033 45,933

5 239 OTA Aja SLO SLO 11.233 12.033 9.967 11.700 44,933

6 215 GASPARIN Mia CRO CRO 10.700 12.267 10.667 11.233 44,867

7 209 KRASTEVA Kristin BUL BUL 11.433 11.933 9.700 10.833 43,899

8 222 VATAI Blanka HUN HUN 11.467 12.267 10.633 9.133 43,500

9 248 ÇİPA Derin TUR TUR 10.667 12.033 10.100 10.300 43,100

10 253 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR TUR 2 11.233 12.033 10.700 9.100 43,066

11 240 AKRAPOVIC Ema SLO SLO 10.267 11.900 9.900 10.867 42,934

12 254 KARABALIK İrem TUR TUR 2 10.500 12.267 9.500 10.167 42,434

13 216 MAKEK Eva CRO CRO 9.933 12.167 8.000 10.000 40,100

14 210 ASENOVA Emilia BUL BUL 10.167 11.600 8.300 8.100 38,167

15 229 HOTI Bora KOS KOS 8.267 11.733 2.033 7.067 29,100

16 230 SEFA Elena KOS KOS 9.033 9.833 2.067 5.267 26,200

17 201 MARKU Klea ALB ALB 5.333 10.200 6.400 21,933

18 202 MUHAMETI Silja ALB ALB 4.467 10.167 6.500 21,134
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BIB 
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC Takım

Team
Floor 

Exercises
FX

Vault Table
VT

Uneven Bars
UB

Balance Beam
BB

Toplam
Total

19 228 PLLANA Sara KOS KOS 9.533 0.000 9,533

227 BERISHA Rea KOS KOS 0.000
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BIB 
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC Takım

Team
Floor 

Exercises
FX

Vault Table
VT

Uneven Bars
UB

Balance Beam
BB

Toplam
Total

1 231 CERCEA Marcela ROU ROU 12.433 13.133 12.067 11.767 49,400

2 213 PRPIC Mila CRO CRO 12.200 13.033 10.933 10.933 47,099

3 249 KURTULUŞ Zeynep TUR TUR 11.700 12.300 11.467 10.633 46,100

4 232 IONESCU Adelina Cristina ROU ROU 12.000 12.000 9.800 10.867 44,667

5 220 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN HUN 10.667 11.800 11.067 10.767 44,301

6 208 SOKOLOVA Nikol BUL BUL 11.867 12.133 9.233 10.967 44,200

7 237 PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO SLO 11.033 12.200 10.200 10.500 43,933

8 255 AKTÜRK Naz TUR TUR 2 11.567 11.933 10.033 9.833 43,366

9 214 PUGHEL Ani CRO CRO 11.133 12.200 9.733 10.067 43,133

10 238 REBEC Hana SLO SLO 10.467 11.867 8.767 10.300 41,401

11 250 GÜRENER Feyza Selen TUR TUR 10.767 12.367 9.467 8.567 41,168

12 244 DRAKULIC Tara SRB SRB 10.067 11.800 7.900 8.800 38,567

13 207 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL BUL 0.000 12.233 9.967 8.700 30,900

14 243 ZIVANOV Andela SRB SRB 9.967 0.000 7.700 9.833 27,500

219 FEHER Lili HUN HUN 0.000 0.000 0.000
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Rank BIB
No. Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Score Final Score

1 231 CERCEA Marcela ROU 4.200
3.600

8.933
8.800

0.000
0.000

13.133
12.400 12,767 Q

1 213 PRPIC Mila CRO 4.200
3.600

8.833
8.900

0.000
0.000

13.033
12.500 12,767 Q

3 233 PAPANA Nelli Evelina ROU 3.600
3.400

8.800
9.033

0.000
0.000

12.400
12.433 12,417 Q

4 250 GÜRENER Feyza Selen TUR 3.600
3.400

8.767
8.833

0.000
0.000

12.367
12.233 12,350 Q

5 249 KURTULUŞ Zeynep TUR 3.600
3.400

8.700
8.867

0.000
0.000

12.300
12.267 12,284 Q

6 232 IONESCU Adelina Cristina ROU 4.200
3.600

8.800
8.900

1.000
0.000

12.000
12.500 12,250

7 221 HURKECZ Mira HUN 3.400
3.200

8.867
9.000

0.000
0.000

12.267
12.200 12,234 Q

8 245 GÜLEN Gülcenaz TUR 3.400
3.200

8.867
8.967

0.000
0.000

12.267
12.167 12,217

9 247 KALEKÖYLÜOĞLU İnci TUR 3.400
3.200

8.900
8.867

0.000
0.000

12.300
12.067 12,184

10 254 KARABALIK İrem TUR 3.600
3.400

8.667
8.667

0.000
0.000

12.267
12.067 12,167

11 222 VATAI Blanka HUN 3.400
3.200

8.867
8.833

0.000
0.000

12.267
12.033 12,150 Q

12 237 PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO 3.200
3.200

9.000
8.867

0.000
0.000

12.200
12.067 12,134 Q

13 215 GASPARIN Mia CRO 3.400
3.200

8.867
8.767

0.000
0.000

12.267
11.967 12,117 R1

14 216 MAKEK Eva CRO 3.400
3.200

8.767
8.867

0.000
0.000

12.167
12.067 12,117

15 255 AKTÜRK Naz TUR 3.200
3.400

8.733
8.867

0.000
0.000

11.933
12.267 12,100

16 214 PUGHEL Ani CRO 3.400
3.200

8.800
8.700

0.000
0.000

12.200
11.900 12,050

17 208 SOKOLOVA Nikol BUL 3.400
3.200

8.733
8.667

0.000
0.000

12.133
11.867 12,000 R2

18 209 KRASTEVA Kristin BUL 3.400
3.200

8.533
8.733

0.000
0.000

11.933
11.933 11,933

19 217 KALINSKI Lotta CRO 3.200
3.400

8.567
8.500

0.000
0.000

11.767
11.900 11,834

20 239 OTA Aja SLO 3.200
3.000

8.833
8.600

0.000
0.000

12.033
11.600 11,817

21 218 ZULJEVIC Dora CRO 3.200
2.400

8.633
8.667

0.000
0.000

11.833
11.067 11,450

22 253 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR 3.400
3.200

8.633
7.533

0.000
0.000

12.033
10.733 11,383

23 229 HOTI Bora KOS 3.400
2.600

8.333
8.533

0.000
0.100

11.733
11.033 11,383

24 246 GÜNEY Danefa TUR 3.400
1.600

8.467
9.133

0.000
0.000

11.867
10.733 11,300

25 251 TÜRKSEVER Ecesu TUR 3.600
3.400

7.633
7.933

0.000
0.000

11.233
11.333 11,283

26 248 ÇİPA Derin TUR 3.400
1.600

8.633
8.900

0.000
0.000

12.033
10.500 11,267

27 238 REBEC Hana SLO 3.400
3.400

8.467
8.467

0.000
2.000

11.867
9.867 10,867

28 252 ERDOĞAN Ella TUR 2.400
1.600

8.667
8.833

0.000
0.000

11.067
10.433 10,750

29 225 GERVALLA Jora KOS 3.000
2.000

8.233
8.167

0.000
0.000

11.233
10.167 10,700

30 230 SEFA Elena KOS 1.600
2.000

8.233
8.100

0.000
0.000

9.833
10.100 9,967

31 241 VRSIC Ilari SLO 3.400
0.000

7.600
10.000

0.000
0.000

11.000
DNS 5,500
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BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score

Ceza Puanı
Penalty

Final Puan
Final Score

1 231 CERCEA Marcela ROU 4,200 7,867 0,000 12.067 Q

2 234 COTU Ariana ROU 4,000 7,600 0,000 11.600 Q

3 249 KURTULUŞ Zeynep TUR 4,300 7,167 0,000 11.467 Q

4 220 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN 2,800 8,267 0,000 11.067 Q

5 213 PRPIC Mila CRO 4,500 6,433 0,000 10.933 Q

6 245 GÜLEN Gülcenaz TUR 3,100 7,800 0,000 10.900 Q

7 233 PAPANA Nelli Evelina ROU 3,300 7,567 0,000 10.867

8 247 KALEKÖYLÜOĞLU İnci TUR 2,700 8,100 0,000 10.800

9 221 HURKECZ Mira HUN 2,900 7,900 0,000 10.800 Q

10 253 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR 2,900 7,800 0,000 10.700

11 215 GASPARIN Mia CRO 2,800 7,867 0,000 10.667 Q

12 222 VATAI Blanka HUN 3,200 7,433 0,000 10.633

13 237 PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO 2,800 7,400 0,000 10.200 R1

14 236 STANCU Anastasia Ana Maria ROU 2,900 7,267 0,000 10.167

15 248 ÇİPA Derin TUR 2,700 7,400 0,000 10.100

16 255 AKTÜRK Naz TUR 2,100 7,933 0,000 10.033

17 239 OTA Aja SLO 2,000 7,967 0,000 9.967 R2

18 207 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL 3,300 6,667 0,000 9.967

19 240 AKRAPOVIC Ema SLO 1,900 8,000 0,000 9.900

20 232 IONESCU Adelina Cristina ROU 4,300 5,500 0,000 9.800

21 214 PUGHEL Ani CRO 2,100 7,633 0,000 9.733

22 209 KRASTEVA Kristin BUL 2,700 7,000 0,000 9.700

23 254 KARABALIK İrem TUR 3,000 6,500 0,000 9.500

24 250 GÜRENER Feyza Selen TUR 1,300 8,167 0,000 9.467

25 241 VRSIC Ilari SLO 1,600 7,733 0,000 9.333

26 208 SOKOLOVA Nikol BUL 1,700 7,533 0,000 9.233

27 224 HAMZA-VARGITY Zara HUN 1,500 7,667 0,000 9.167

28 242 JURKOVIC Masa SLO 1,500 7,600 0,000 9.100

29 252 ERDOĞAN Ella TUR 2,200 6,833 0,000 9.033

30 235 BADIC Adelina ROU 2,300 6,600 0,000 8.900

31 238 REBEC Hana SLO 1,600 7,167 0,000 8.767

32 223 LUKACS Melinda HUN 1,400 7,267 0,000 8.667

33 217 KALINSKI Lotta CRO 1,500 7,100 0,000 8.600

34 210 ASENOVA Emilia BUL 1,500 6,800 0,000 8.300

35 216 MAKEK Eva CRO 1,200 6,800 0,000 8.000
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36 246 GÜNEY Danefa TUR 1,600 6,333 0,000 7.933

37 244 DRAKULIC Tara SRB 1,000 6,900 0,000 7.900

38 251 TÜRKSEVER Ecesu TUR 1,000 6,800 0,000 7.800

39 211 BILYANA Baneva BUL 1,100 6,667 0,000 7.767

40 243 ZIVANOV Andela SRB 0,900 6,800 0,000 7.700

41 218 ZULJEVIC Dora CRO 0,900 6,667 0,000 7.567

42 212 DIMANA Rangelova BUL 1,100 6,000 0,000 7.100

43 226 CAKAJ Fernaze KOS 0,700 3,800 0,000 4.500

44 230 SEFA Elena KOS 0,700 5,367 4,000 2.067

45 229 HOTI Bora KOS 0,800 5,233 4,000 2.033

46 225 GERVALLA Jora KOS 0,700 5,133 4,000 1.833

219 FEHER Lili HUN 0,000 0,000 0,000 0.000
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BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score

Ceza Puanı
Penalty

Final Puan
Final Score

1 236 STANCU Anastasia Ana Maria ROU 4,300 8,100 0,000 12.400 Q

2 233 PAPANA Nelli Evelina ROU 4,900 7,100 0,000 12.000 Q

3 231 CERCEA Marcela ROU 4,900 6,967 0,100 11.767  

4 239 OTA Aja SLO 4,200 7,500 0,000 11.700 Q

5 247 KALEKÖYLÜOĞLU İnci TUR 4,100 7,667 0,100 11.667 Q

6 221 HURKECZ Mira HUN 4,400 7,133 0,000 11.533 Q

7 215 GASPARIN Mia CRO 4,400 6,833 0,000 11.233 Q

8 208 SOKOLOVA Nikol BUL 4,300 6,667 0,000 10.967 Q

9 213 PRPIC Mila CRO 4,900 6,133 0,100 10.933 Q

10 246 GÜNEY Danefa TUR 3,300 7,600 0,000 10.900 R1

11 240 AKRAPOVIC Ema SLO 3,300 7,567 0,000 10.867 R2

12 232 IONESCU Adelina Cristina ROU 4,700 6,167 0,000 10.867

13 209 KRASTEVA Kristin BUL 4,200 6,633 0,000 10.833

14 212 DIMANA Rangelova BUL 4,200 6,600 0,000 10.800

15 220 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN 4,100 6,667 0,000 10.767

16 249 KURTULUŞ Zeynep TUR 4,600 6,033 0,000 10.633

17 237 PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO 4,100 6,400 0,000 10.500

18 238 REBEC Hana SLO 3,500 6,800 0,000 10.300

19 248 ÇİPA Derin TUR 3,900 6,400 0,000 10.300

20 223 LUKACS Melinda HUN 3,500 6,733 0,000 10.233

21 254 KARABALIK İrem TUR 4,900 5,267 0,000 10.167

22 214 PUGHEL Ani CRO 4,400 5,667 0,000 10.067

23 234 COTU Ariana ROU 4,600 5,433 0,000 10.033

24 216 MAKEK Eva CRO 3,200 6,800 0,000 10.000

25 241 VRSIC Ilari SLO 4,200 5,800 0,000 10.000

26 245 GÜLEN Gülcenaz TUR 4,300 5,600 0,000 9.900

27 235 BADIC Adelina ROU 4,400 5,500 0,000 9.900

28 243 ZIVANOV Andela SRB 4,100 5,833 0,100 9.833

29 255 AKTÜRK Naz TUR 4,100 5,733 0,000 9.833

30 206 ELBASANI Nil ALB 2,300 6,867 0,000 9.167

31 222 VATAI Blanka HUN 3,900 5,233 0,000 9.133

32 253 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR 4,200 5,000 0,100 9.100

33 252 ERDOĞAN Ella TUR 3,900 5,100 0,000 9.000

34 224 HAMZA-VARGITY Zara HUN 4,200 4,733 0,000 8.933

35 244 DRAKULIC Tara SRB 3,800 5,000 0,000 8.800
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36 207 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL 3,200 5,600 0,100 8.700

37 217 KALINSKI Lotta CRO 4,100 4,533 0,000 8.633

38 250 GÜRENER Feyza Selen TUR 3,700 4,967 0,100 8.567

39 251 TÜRKSEVER Ecesu TUR 3,000 5,467 0,000 8.467

40 203 SEVDARI Ilenia ALB 1,800 6,600 0,000 8.400

41 218 ZULJEVIC Dora CRO 3,800 4,667 0,100 8.367

42 211 BILYANA Baneva BUL 4,300 3,967 0,000 8.267

43 210 ASENOVA Emilia BUL 3,800 4,300 0,000 8.100

44 226 CAKAJ Fernaze KOS 2,500 5,400 0,000 7.900

45 242 JURKOVIC Masa SLO 3,400 4,133 0,000 7.533

46 225 GERVALLA Jora KOS 2,600 4,800 0,000 7.400

47 229 HOTI Bora KOS 3,200 4,467 0,600 7.067

48 202 MUHAMETI Silja ALB 1,900 4,700 0,100 6.500

49 201 MARKU Klea ALB 2,300 4,100 0,000 6.400

50 204 ISLAMI Merili ALB 2,000 3,767 0,100 5.667

51 230 SEFA Elena KOS 2,500 2,867 0,100 5.267

52 205 MISHELA Bitanji ALB 1,300 4,967 4,000 2.267
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1 231 CERCEA Marcela ROU 4,700 7,733 0,000 12.433 Q

2 213 PRPIC Mila CRO 4,500 7,800 0,100 12.200 Q

3 234 COTU Ariana ROU 4,400 7,733 0,000 12.133 Q

4 232 IONESCU Adelina Cristina ROU 4,600 7,500 0,100 12.000

5 233 PAPANA Nelli Evelina ROU 4,500 7,700 0,300 11.900

6 208 SOKOLOVA Nikol BUL 4,200 7,667 0,000 11.867 Q

7 249 KURTULUŞ Zeynep TUR 4,400 7,300 0,000 11.700 Q

8 247 KALEKÖYLÜOĞLU İnci TUR 4,000 7,733 0,100 11.633 Q

9 221 HURKECZ Mira HUN 4,500 7,133 0,000 11.633 Q

10 255 AKTÜRK Naz TUR 4,200 7,367 0,000 11.567

11 236 STANCU Anastasia Ana Maria ROU 3,500 7,967 0,000 11.467

12 222 VATAI Blanka HUN 4,200 7,267 0,000 11.467 Q

13 209 KRASTEVA Kristin BUL 4,300 7,133 0,000 11.433 R1

14 239 OTA Aja SLO 3,800 7,533 0,100 11.233 R2

15 253 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR 3,700 7,533 0,000 11.233

16 245 GÜLEN Gülcenaz TUR 3,800 7,400 0,000 11.200

17 214 PUGHEL Ani CRO 4,400 6,733 0,000 11.133

18 235 BADIC Adelina ROU 3,500 7,533 0,000 11.033

19 237 PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO 4,200 6,833 0,000 11.033

20 246 GÜNEY Danefa TUR 3,800 7,200 0,000 11.000

21 241 VRSIC Ilari SLO 3,300 7,533 0,000 10.833

22 250 GÜRENER Feyza Selen TUR 4,100 6,967 0,300 10.767

23 215 GASPARIN Mia CRO 3,700 7,000 0,000 10.700

24 248 ÇİPA Derin TUR 3,700 7,067 0,100 10.667

25 220 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN 4,000 6,767 0,100 10.667

26 224 HAMZA-VARGITY Zara HUN 3,100 7,500 0,000 10.600

27 223 LUKACS Melinda HUN 3,100 7,467 0,000 10.567

28 211 BILYANA Baneva BUL 3,400 7,100 0,000 10.500

29 254 KARABALIK İrem TUR 4,300 6,500 0,300 10.500

30 212 DIMANA Rangelova BUL 3,300 7,167 0,000 10.467

31 238 REBEC Hana SLO 3,500 6,967 0,000 10.467

32 240 AKRAPOVIC Ema SLO 3,200 7,067 0,000 10.267

33 210 ASENOVA Emilia BUL 3,100 7,067 0,000 10.167

34 244 DRAKULIC Tara SRB 3,400 6,667 0,000 10.067

35 218 ZULJEVIC Dora CRO 3,200 6,867 0,100 9.967
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36 243 ZIVANOV Andela SRB 3,200 6,767 0,000 9.967

37 216 MAKEK Eva CRO 3,500 6,433 0,000 9.933

38 251 TÜRKSEVER Ecesu TUR 3,200 6,700 0,100 9.800

39 217 KALINSKI Lotta CRO 3,100 6,567 0,000 9.667

40 242 JURKOVIC Masa SLO 2,600 7,033 0,000 9.633

41 228 PLLANA Sara KOS 3,900 5,633 0,000 9.533

42 230 SEFA Elena KOS 2,700 6,333 0,000 9.033

43 226 CAKAJ Fernaze KOS 2,700 5,933 0,000 8.633

44 252 ERDOĞAN Ella TUR 3,200 5,100 0,000 8.300

45 229 HOTI Bora KOS 4,300 4,967 1,000 8.267

46 225 GERVALLA Jora KOS 3,600 4,867 0,300 8.167

47 203 SEVDARI Ilenia ALB 2,000 5,633 0,000 7.633

48 205 MISHELA Bitanji ALB 2,500 3,200 0,000 5.700

49 201 MARKU Klea ALB 2,000 3,333 0,000 5.333

50 206 ELBASANI Nil ALB 1,700 3,533 0,000 5.233

51 204 ISLAMI Merili ALB 2,300 3,433 0,500 5.233

52 202 MUHAMETI Silja ALB 1,300 3,567 0,400 4.467

207 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL 0,000 0,000 0,000 0.000

219 FEHER Lili HUN 0,000 0,000 0,000 0.000

227 BERISHA Rea KOS 0,000 0,000 0,000 0.000
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1 236 STANCU Anastasia Ana Maria ROU 4,300 8,100 0,000 12.400

2 233 PAPANA Nelli Evelina ROU 4,900 7,100 0,000 12.000

3 231 CERCEA Marcela ROU 4,900 6,967 0,100 11.767

4 239 OTA Aja SLO 4,200 7,500 0,000 11.700

5 247 KALEKÖYLÜOĞLU İnci TUR 4,100 7,667 0,100 11.667

6 221 HURKECZ Mira HUN 4,400 7,133 0,000 11.533

6 221 HURKECZ Mira HUN

7 215 GASPARIN Mia CRO 4,400 6,833 0,000 11.233

8 208 SOKOLOVA Nikol BUL 4,300 6,667 0,000 10.967

9 213 PRPIC Mila CRO 4,900 6,133 0,100 10.933

10 246 GÜNEY Danefa TUR 3,300 7,600 0,000 10.900

11 240 AKRAPOVIC Ema SLO 3,300 7,567 0,000 10.867

12 232 IONESCU Adelina Cristina ROU 4,700 6,167 0,000 10.867

13 209 KRASTEVA Kristin BUL 4,200 6,633 0,000 10.833

14 212 DIMANA Rangelova BUL 4,200 6,600 0,000 10.800

15 220 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN 4,100 6,667 0,000 10.767

15 220 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN

16 249 KURTULUŞ Zeynep TUR 4,600 6,033 0,000 10.633

17 237 PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO 4,100 6,400 0,000 10.500

18 238 REBEC Hana SLO 3,500 6,800 0,000 10.300

19 248 ÇİPA Derin TUR 3,900 6,400 0,000 10.300

20 223 LUKACS Melinda HUN 3,500 6,733 0,000 10.233

20 223 LUKACS Melinda HUN

21 254 KARABALIK İrem TUR 4,900 5,267 0,000 10.167

22 214 PUGHEL Ani CRO 4,400 5,667 0,000 10.067

23 234 COTU Ariana ROU 4,600 5,433 0,000 10.033

24 216 MAKEK Eva CRO 3,200 6,800 0,000 10.000

25 241 VRSIC Ilari SLO 4,200 5,800 0,000 10.000

26 245 GÜLEN Gülcenaz TUR 4,300 5,600 0,000 9.900

27 235 BADIC Adelina ROU 4,400 5,500 0,000 9.900

28 243 ZIVANOV Andela SRB 4,100 5,833 0,100 9.833

29 255 AKTÜRK Naz TUR 4,100 5,733 0,000 9.833

30 206 ELBASANI Nil ALB 2,300 6,867 0,000 9.167

31 222 VATAI Blanka HUN

31 222 VATAI Blanka HUN 3,900 5,233 0,000 9.133
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32 253 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR 4,200 5,000 0,100 9.100

33 252 ERDOĞAN Ella TUR 3,900 5,100 0,000 9.000

34 224 HAMZA-VARGITY Zara HUN 4,200 4,733 0,000 8.933

34 224 HAMZA-VARGITY Zara HUN

35 244 DRAKULIC Tara SRB 3,800 5,000 0,000 8.800

36 207 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL 3,200 5,600 0,100 8.700

37 217 KALINSKI Lotta CRO 4,100 4,533 0,000 8.633

38 250 GÜRENER Feyza Selen TUR 3,700 4,967 0,100 8.567

39 251 TÜRKSEVER Ecesu TUR 3,000 5,467 0,000 8.467

40 203 SEVDARI Ilenia ALB 1,800 6,600 0,000 8.400

41 218 ZULJEVIC Dora CRO 3,800 4,667 0,100 8.367

42 211 BILYANA Baneva BUL 4,300 3,967 0,000 8.267

43 210 ASENOVA Emilia BUL 3,800 4,300 0,000 8.100

44 226 CAKAJ Fernaze KOS 2,500 5,400 0,000 7.900

45 242 JURKOVIC Masa SLO 3,400 4,133 0,000 7.533

46 225 GERVALLA Jora KOS 2,600 4,800 0,000 7.400

47 229 HOTI Bora KOS 3,200 4,467 0,600 7.067

48 202 MUHAMETI Silja ALB 1,900 4,700 0,100 6.500

49 201 MARKU Klea ALB 2,300 4,100 0,000 6.400

50 204 ISLAMI Merili ALB 2,000 3,767 0,100 5.667

51 230 SEFA Elena KOS 2,500 2,867 0,100 5.267

52 205 MISHELA Bitanji ALB 1,300 4,967 4,000 2.267

219 FEHER Lili HUN

219 FEHER Lili HUN

227 BERISHA Rea KOS

228 PLLANA Sara KOS
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1 231 CERCEA Marcela ROU 4,700 7,733 0,000 12.433

2 213 PRPIC Mila CRO 4,500 7,800 0,100 12.200

3 234 COTU Ariana ROU 4,400 7,733 0,000 12.133

4 232 IONESCU Adelina Cristina ROU 4,600 7,500 0,100 12.000

5 233 PAPANA Nelli Evelina ROU 4,500 7,700 0,300 11.900

6 208 SOKOLOVA Nikol BUL 4,200 7,667 0,000 11.867

7 249 KURTULUŞ Zeynep TUR 4,400 7,300 0,000 11.700

8 247 KALEKÖYLÜOĞLU İnci TUR 4,000 7,733 0,100 11.633

9 221 HURKECZ Mira HUN 4,500 7,133 0,000 11.633

10 255 AKTÜRK Naz TUR 4,200 7,367 0,000 11.567

11 236 STANCU Anastasia Ana Maria ROU 3,500 7,967 0,000 11.467

12 222 VATAI Blanka HUN 4,200 7,267 0,000 11.467

13 209 KRASTEVA Kristin BUL 4,300 7,133 0,000 11.433

14 239 OTA Aja SLO 3,800 7,533 0,100 11.233

15 253 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR 3,700 7,533 0,000 11.233

16 245 GÜLEN Gülcenaz TUR 3,800 7,400 0,000 11.200

17 214 PUGHEL Ani CRO 4,400 6,733 0,000 11.133

18 235 BADIC Adelina ROU 3,500 7,533 0,000 11.033

19 237 PRIJANOVIC Vita SLO 4,200 6,833 0,000 11.033

20 246 GÜNEY Danefa TUR 3,800 7,200 0,000 11.000

21 241 VRSIC Ilari SLO 3,300 7,533 0,000 10.833

22 250 GÜRENER Feyza Selen TUR 4,100 6,967 0,300 10.767

23 215 GASPARIN Mia CRO 3,700 7,000 0,000 10.700

24 248 ÇİPA Derin TUR 3,700 7,067 0,100 10.667

25 220 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN 4,000 6,767 0,100 10.667

26 224 HAMZA-VARGITY Zara HUN 3,100 7,500 0,000 10.600

27 223 LUKACS Melinda HUN 3,100 7,467 0,000 10.567

28 211 BILYANA Baneva BUL 3,400 7,100 0,000 10.500

29 254 KARABALIK İrem TUR 4,300 6,500 0,300 10.500

30 212 DIMANA Rangelova BUL 3,300 7,167 0,000 10.467

31 238 REBEC Hana SLO 3,500 6,967 0,000 10.467

32 240 AKRAPOVIC Ema SLO 3,200 7,067 0,000 10.267

33 210 ASENOVA Emilia BUL 3,100 7,067 0,000 10.167

34 244 DRAKULIC Tara SRB 3,400 6,667 0,000 10.067

35 218 ZULJEVIC Dora CRO 3,200 6,867 0,100 9.967
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36 243 ZIVANOV Andela SRB 3,200 6,767 0,000 9.967

37 216 MAKEK Eva CRO 3,500 6,433 0,000 9.933

38 251 TÜRKSEVER Ecesu TUR 3,200 6,700 0,100 9.800

39 217 KALINSKI Lotta CRO 3,100 6,567 0,000 9.667

40 242 JURKOVIC Masa SLO 2,600 7,033 0,000 9.633

41 228 PLLANA Sara KOS 3,900 5,633 0,000 9.533

42 230 SEFA Elena KOS 2,700 6,333 0,000 9.033

43 226 CAKAJ Fernaze KOS 2,700 5,933 0,000 8.633

44 252 ERDOĞAN Ella TUR 3,200 5,100 0,000 8.300

45 229 HOTI Bora KOS 4,300 4,967 1,000 8.267

46 225 GERVALLA Jora KOS 3,600 4,867 0,300 8.167

47 203 SEVDARI Ilenia ALB 2,000 5,633 0,000 7.633

48 205 MISHELA Bitanji ALB 2,500 3,200 0,000 5.700

49 201 MARKU Klea ALB 2,000 3,333 0,000 5.333

50 206 ELBASANI Nil ALB 1,700 3,533 0,000 5.233

51 204 ISLAMI Merili ALB 2,300 3,433 0,500 5.233

52 202 MUHAMETI Silja ALB 1,300 3,567 0,400 4.467

207 NIKOLOVA Elena BUL 0,000 0,000 0,000 0.000

219 FEHER Lili HUN 0,000 0,000 0,000 0.000

227 BERISHA Rea KOS 0,000 0,000 0,000 0.000
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